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Anthem SMART Plan Insurance Benefit
GNFCC Members Representing Anthem




CBIZ Employee Benefits
Todd Gordon
Todd.gordon@cbiz.com
770-858-4801
www.cbiz.com

Neglia Insurance Group
Bill Neglia
bill@negliainsurance.com
404-433-8838
www.negliainsurance.com 

Purchasing Alliance Solutions
Brett LaTourette
blatourette@purchasingalliance.com
678-642-4262
www.purchasingalliance.com 

Snellings Walters Insurance Agency
Tom Godfrey
tgodfrey@snellingwalters.com
770-508-3039


Standard Equity Agency
Jeff Erle
jeff@standardequity.com 
770-394-3700
www.standardequity.com

BIS Benefits
Jerry Orlans
jorlans@bisbenefits.com
770-645-6908
www.BISbenefits.com

Great South Benefits, Partnering with HIP Nation
Hal Schlenger
hschlenger@greatsouthbenefits.com
770-335-0077
www.greatsouthbenefits.com


www.snellingswalters.com
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